cl

nr

NAME RIDER
23 CHRISTOFFERSE' Pernille Harritslev D
64 SCALABRE Thomas
88 WEILSBY Anna
76 CLANCY Robbie
94 SZABO Joanna
46 MURPHY Robert
28 DERWIN Kate
72 ABORG Mathilde
101 KJIAERGAARD Laura Baaring

86 BOLLEN Malin

4 SPITS Thibeau
85 BOLLEN Malin
70 BLOEMER Lynn
18 HOLLEMAN Fleur

2 VAN SANTVLIET

100 RASMUSSEN

69 JAMISON
29 DERWIN
9 SZABO
32 NALLON
6 TOERNAS
75 MORSINK
11 CLUTTERBUCK
17 HOLLEMAN

Lotte

Kamilla Ladefoged
Madison

Kate

Emma

Ciaran

Anna Sofie

Elike

Allana

Fleur

CLASS 3 CHILDREN- 1M15
Table A 2 phases special-FEl 274,5,6

Ecochem

FEI RIDER NAT
10102775 DEN
10094572 FRA
10100648 DEN
10117613 IRL
10104820 SUI
10097697 GBR
10110392 IRL
10112491 DEN
10105919 DEN
10107594 BEL
10106264 BEL
10107594 BEL
10106209 BEL
10134157 NED
10119415 NED
10111044 DEN
10140824 GBR
10110392 IRL
10138800 SUI
10108269 IRL
10106907 DEN
10134512 NED
10117103 GBR
10134157 NED

FEI PAS
103DN19
105FH36
103MB87
NEDO7506
GER40564
105DL70
1047566
103XV75
102Mz71
104JB47
104HU43
102UU30
103SA75
NED41799
104DY29
104NS30
105FS59
103YC98
FRA46031
104LU98
1027ZK49
103KP89
105CS79
103RH61

NAME HORSE
PIMMETIE

REGATE KERSIDAL
JEFFIE CARWYN

SAMBO LINO
ARTS-DEILO

OPTO MIST

SPRINGHILL REBELLIOUS
DUNLEWEY ROLLER
GREY ROSS

HAPPY GIRL

KADANS VD GROENHEUVEL
MONA LIESA 12
KASPER

DANTE

BREITLING

ZIRINA

SWEEPSTAKE

TALYAS DIAMOND LINK
LYDIA D'AIROLLE

JAVAS LADY BUG
STRATTONSTOWN NEARLY GONE
FLAME

ATOMIC DU BARY
VENERY DEW DROP

Phase T1

0

O O 0O OO0 0ODO0O00O0OD0OD0O0O0ODO0ODO0OO0oOOouOboOooo

34,85
36,57
35,65
37,73
38,07
39,64
40,62
36,77
38,25
38,79
40,67
39,41
36,27
40,47
39,34
35,19
40,01
38,06

37
38,72
37,55
38,95
39,02
39,59

Phase 2T2

0

AP, P POOOCODODODOOOOOOOOOOoODOoO

25,99
26,89
28,45
28,56
28,74
28,99
30,14
30,52
30,54
31
31,68
31,82
31,86
32,56
32,66
33,4
34,21
36,09
32,37
33,64
34,21
35,9
37,06
42,08

PRIZES
€100,00
€80,00
€60,00
€40,00
€28,00
€22,00
€16,00
€12,00
€12,00
€10,00
€10,00
€10,00



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32

38 SCHLIEF

35 ROMBOUTS

81 ZWIENENBERG
8 TOERNAS

15 HOUSTON

62 MERTENS

40 WILLEM

16 HOUSTON

41 WILLEM

Jamie
Jordi

Iris

Anna Sofie
Charlotte
Liesl
Michiel
Charlotte
Michiel

10113475 NED
10138143 BEL
10119416 NED
10106907 DEN
10113244 IRL
10136648 BEL
10138337 BEL
10113244 IRL
10138337 BEL

BELO7594
105GB33
104UP59
GBR14120
DEN40465
105BR39
1027715
104XV18
105DH80

KLEBER DU HARDRAIS
CHURCHTOWN CLOVER

TOP DOMINIQUE
HOMEFLIGHT Il

EWALD

ORCHID 'S COLYNE

FULL SPEED

SWEET WHISPERS

DIABLESSE VAN ' T PITTENSHOF

O O OO oo o o o

36,34
37,84

50,4

55,1
64,76
40,38
37,75
36,78
38,13

O 00 00 0

10
10
15
998
998

32,36
37,22
39,93
38,12
37,7
60,92
47,29
998
998



